
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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244,667
1 407.64 584,949 -165 0 0 320 0 -250 244,417
2 407.46 583,457 -1,492 0 0 319 0 -374 244,043
3 407.27 581,884 -1,573 0 0 332 0 -419 243,624
4 406.97 579,404 -2,480 0 2,279 369 0 -2,657 240,967
5 406.69 577,093 -2,311 0 0 329 0 -398 240,569
6 406.30 573,879 -3,214 0 1,132 310 0 -1,334 239,235
7 405.74 569,277 -4,602 0 2,975 317 0 -3,344 235,891
8 405.08 563,870 -5,407 0 2,989 323 0 -3,264 232,627
9 404.61 560,032 -3,838 0 2,082 306 0 -2,234 230,393

10 404.21 556,773 -3,259 0 3,386 315 0 -3,634 226,759
11 403.63 552,060 -4,713 0 1,119 313 0 -2,037 224,722
12 403.23 548,818 -3,242 0 2,528 315 0 -2,614 222,108
13 403.03 547,200 -1,618 0 1,148 285 0 -1,569 220,539
14 402.62 543,889 -3,311 0 2,213 306 0 -2,480 218,059
15 402.07 539,458 -4,431 0 1,116 292 0 -1,422 216,637
16 401.48 534,720 -4,738 0 2,152 286 0 -2,498 214,139
17 401.07 531,437 -3,283 0 2,150 288 0 -2,409 211,730
18 400.65 528,082 -3,355 0 3,187 257 0 -3,463 208,267
19 400.03 523,143 -4,939 0 2,167 280 0 -2,276 205,991
20 399.33 517,588 -5,555 0 2,162 277 0 -2,426 203,565
21 399.07 515,530 -2,058 0 0 279 0 -232 203,333
22 399.07 515,530 0 0 0 224 0 -123 203,210
23 398.93 514,423 -1,107 0 0 202 0 -268 202,942
24 398.49 510,951 -3,472 0 2,196 204 0 -2,397 200,545
25 398.19 508,588 -2,363 0 2,134 226 0 -2,417 198,128
26 398.14 508,195 -393 0 0 211 0 -293 197,835
27 397.94 506,623 -1,572 0 1,094 221 0 -1,468 196,367
28 397.65 504,346 -2,277 0 2,115 253 0 -2,386 193,981
29 397.36 502,073 -2,273 0 2,120 220 0 -2,354 191,627
30 397.33 501,838 -235 0 1,074 221 0 -1,324 190,303
31 397.24 501,134 -704 0 2,105 342 0 -2,346 187,957

Totals -83,980 0 47,623 8,742 0 -56,710
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